Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED SMD Kit 3R Gen. 4
LED Line SMD Kit 3R Gen. 4 – LED Modules for Office Lighting
LED LINE SMD
KIT 3R GEN. 4
WU-M-526-S2 (280 MM)
WU-M-536-S2 (566 MM)
LED LINE SMD KIT 3R GEN. 4

9
–
05
/
20
19
LED Line SMD Kit 3R Gen. 4
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
CRI Ra 80
Type Ref. No. Colour Correl. Luminous flux** (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at Photo-
Connection colour 150 mA 200 mA 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA metric
Top Bottom temp.* typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. code
(TC) (BC) K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W
Module length: 280 mm
WU-M-526-S2-830 569503 569507 warm white 3000 845 191 1110 186 1890 174 2640 165 3595 155 830/349
WU-M-526-S2-840 569504 569508 neutral white 4000 900 204 1185 198 2010 186 2815 176 3830 165 840/349
WU-M-526-S2-850 569505 569509 neutral white 5000 900 204 1185 198 2010 186 2815 176 3830 165 850/349
WU-M-526-S2-865 569506 569510 cool white 6500 835 189 1100 184 1870 173 2615 163 3560 153 865/349
Module length: 566 mm
WU-M-536-S2-830 569495 569499 warm white 3000 1690 191 2225 186 3780 174 5280 165 7195 155 830/349
WU-M-536-S2-840 569496 569500 neutral white 4000 1800 204 2365 198 4025 186 5625 176 7660 165 840/349
WU-M-536-S2-850 569497 569501 neutral white 5000 1800 204 2365 198 4025 186 5625 176 7660 165 850/349
WU-M-536-S2-865 569498 569502 cool white 6500 1670 189 2200 184 3740 173 5225 163 7120 153 865/349
* Colour tolerance: 3 McAdams | ** Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%  |  CRI > 90  on request
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit): 42 pcs.
LED Line SMD Kit 3R Gen. 4 – LED Modules for Office Lighting
4Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com